aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

(3) With 1 meter cable with ion drive connector
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 0
	MX45S	 T01	 S	 K	 D1	 N00	 E000  	 L0	 K00	 SOrder Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code. Note that for multi-
axis systems, an order code is required for each axis in the system.
7 Encoder Options (see page 8)*
E000 No Encoder
ER10 Rotary Encoder, 400-Line(1) (flying leads)
ER11 Rotary Encoder, 400-Line(1) (ViX connector)
ER12 Rotary Encoder, 400-Line(1) (ACR connector)
ER13 Rotary Encoder, 400-Line(1) (6K connector)
ER20 Rotary Encoder, 500-Line(1) (flying leads)
ER21 Rotary Encoder, 500-Line(1) (ViX connector)
ER22 Rotary Encoder, 500-Line(1) (ACR connector)
ER23 Rotary Encoder, 500-Line(1) (6K connector)
EL20 Linear Encoder (2)  (1 μm resolution)
EL40 Linear Encoder (2)  (0.1 μm resolution)
EL70 Linear Encoder (2)  (sine output)
* Consult factory for other encoder options
(1) Encoder equipped with 1 meter high-flex cable
(2) Encoder equipped with 1 meter high-flex cable, 15-pin
D-sub connector; Z-channel in center position
8 Home/Limit Switch Options (see page 8)*
L0 None
L2 N.O. Home/N.C. Limits, NPN, 1 meter
cable to flying leads
L3 N.O. Home/N.C. Limits, PNP, 1 meter
cable to flying leads
*NC = Normally Closed;  NO = Normally Open. Home switch
not available with T01; use one of the limits as home for T01.
9 Multi-axis Kit Options (see page 10)
K00 No kit (single-axis)
K20
Refer to system kit configuration
illustrations on page 10
Note: all appropriate mounting bracket
hardware is included with the kit number
K21
K22
K23
K24
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
0 Axis Designator
S None (single-axis)
X X-axis for multi-axis system
Y Y-axis for multi-axis system
Z Z-axis for multi-axis system
Ordering Information
EM Sales Offices
Issue Date         8.31.11© 2011 Parker Hannifin Corporation
BRO-MX45S-0811 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Div.
1140 Sandy Hill Road
Irwin, PA  15642 USA
Tel:  	 800-245-6903
Fax:	 724-861-3330
Email:	emn_sales@parker.com
Australia
Parker Hannifin (Australia) Pty Ltd.
9 Carrington Road
Castle Hill NSW 2154
Australia